
Saturday, November 24ly AUCKLAND |

760 ke. 395 m@
9. 4am. Radio Concert Hall
470.10 Devotional Service: Rev: C. G. H.
Bycrott (Congregational)
My Popular Organists and VocalistsMantovani’s Orchestra

QO Patti Page (vocal)
16 Dance the Mambo
30 lan Stewart (piano)
= The Sportmen QuartetLunch Music
QO p.m. Variety
2.30 Olympic Games (see panel)
8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 3YA)
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey
9.45 Olympic Games (see panel)
7. 0am. Close down

IYO cooRUCKLAND ..
2.0 p.m. From the Auckland A. and P.
Show
2.30 Saturday Matinee
4.30 Light Concert
Children’s Session: The Story of

Hiro Te Raupanga
5.45 The Gaylords
6.aToday at the Auckland A. and P.ow

|

7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Frederica,
a Musical Play by Franz Lehar (BBC)

|

8.30 Edmund Kurtz (cello)
monet
for Unaccompanied om,ndoly

9. 0 The Vienna Philharmonic om is
Overture; Peter Schmoll Weber
9.10 Lukas Foss (piano)
Eight Three-Part Inventions Bach

9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
70. O The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Wilhelm Furtwangler
Symphonic Poem: Moldau (My

Coun-
try) metana

40.13 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)
Folk Songs of the British Isles

10.30. Make Believe Ballroom
11.20 Close down

TYD sasfAUCRLAND,
11. O a.m. Parade Preview
211.45 On the Mare
12. 0 Meloay Menu
1.30 p.m. Saturday Mat
3. 0 Famous ‘Choirs
3.30 Mantovani’s Orchestra4.0 #£zRecent Releases
4.20 Smiley Burnette (vocal)
4.40 For the Children5. 0 Dixieland Jazz
6.20 Patti Page (vocal)
5.40 Ralph ap erly Orchestra6. 0 Singing Sister
6.15 Percy Faith’s "Orchestra
68.30 The Anthony Choir
6.45 Aecordiana7.0 Crombie Murdoch’s Orchestra with
Vocalist Jack Langford
7.30 Smile Awhile8. 0 Spinning Tops
8.30 Radio Cabaret10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN oMHANGARG
6. O am. Breakfast Session
7.30 Olympic Games Results
ae:
Weather Forecast one Northland
8
Junior Request Session

8.30 Sports Cancellations9. 0 Mainly for Maungaturoto
9.15 The

wig he
Accordion Band

.30 PopularP10.0 Ron . Orchestra
10.16 Bouncey Tunes from Alma Cogan
10.30 Occupational Hazards
10.456 Brass Band Parade
441. 0 Northern Wairoa Racing Club’s
Eoegee
Meeting: Commentaries through-

u
11.30 Piano. Time with Carmen Cavallaro
2.15 p.m. rom the Hit Parade
Pk. Lew Williams and his Concert
Orchestra
‘0

+=
Diana Decker ‘Sin

2.45 Strings of Stordah
$3.80 Les Brown and his’ Band of Re-nown
4.16 Time for Tenor
6. 0 Al Sack Orchestr:
5615 Artie Shaw’s

Gramercy |if ve6.30 Songs for Summer

© Deve
» FRoe Saga of

8. 0 ang Bright3.45. Tommy Dorsey Evergreens

YP

7. 0 Spin a Yarn, Sailor

pie AF
Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-

7.30 It’s In the Bag
8. 0 Olympie Games Results
8.10 Sports Supplement
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9. 4 Olympic. Highlights
10. O . The Gianfranco Intra Quartet
40.30 Close down

LY coo ROTOR,»
9. 4am. Community Sing Song
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
40. © Melodies in Strict Tempo
410.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)
10.45 Light and Lively :

411.30 Showtime: Selections from the
Shows
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Records at Random
216 $Sports Summary
3. 0 Tennessee Ernie Entertains
8.15 Whistle a Happy Tune
3.30 Popular Pianists3.50 Vocal Parade
4.15 Sports Summary
4.20 usic from the Emerald Isle
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners; Junior ,Naturalist; Dan Dare
5.30 Popular Tenors6. 0 Dinner Music
7.30 Four Generations
The People Sing and Dance: Music
from Czechoslovakia, Yugoslavia and the
U.S.8.R. (Unesco)
8. 5 George Melachrino’s Orchestra and
Greta Keller
8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
9.16 Lookout, hy Dr. J, F, Northey
§.32 Olympic Report
10. 0 Musie from Daneeland
10.30 Close down

?
WELLINGTON |

$70 ke. 526 m.
5. 0 am. Breakfast Session *
7.18 Sports Cancellations and Announce--
ments ;

8.10 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
‘ments9.4 Band Music
Sports Cancellations and Announce-

ments
Morning Star

of

tinting — _
9.40 Light and Bright10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: Intro-
duction to a Camera, ate WilliamDocherty; Close-ups of Hollan
0 Sports Cancellations and

g OER
mentsVariety
42. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments
Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Music by Dvorak
2.30 Olympic Games (see panel)
8.30 Songs of Our Times

(For details see 3YA)
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey
9.30 Harry Farmer’s Rhythm9.45 Olympic Games (see panel)1.0am. Close down

PVC.SYELLINGTON,,30 p.m. Afternoon Concert3. 0 Richelieu, Cardinal or King?
(NZBS)

3.30 Popular Dance Bands3 Bing Crosby (vocal)
4. Paris Star Time
4.30 The Golden Colt5.0 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Songs by
Retty; Children’s Quiz
6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Frederica,
a Musical Play by Franz Lehar (BBC)
8.30 Ballet Music0 Orchestra and Chorus
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
10. 0 Golding and his Band, playingfrom the Majestic Cabaret
10.30 istrict Sports Results
10.35 Make Relieve Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

2WELLINGTON|p.m. Listeners’ Requests
10.°° District Weather Forecast
Close down

2X6 1010 k,GISBORNE,,
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast

7.45 Sports and Picnic Cancellations
f?] Sportinger9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Occupational Hazard
9.45 Pick of the Pops

10. 0 Timely Gardening Hint
10. 3 Variety Time
10.30 Keyboard Rhythm
10.46 Music for Moderns
11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children: The Green Frog
6. 0 Something Old, Something New
6.15 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
6.30 Film Fare6.45 kod Craig
ES Tapestries of Life (first broadcast)7.15 Sports Results7.30 Question Mark7.45 Designed for Dancing8. 3 Listeners’ Requests9.30 The Gracie Fields Show10. O Cabaret Time10.30 Close down

QYL 860 ke.
NAPIER

9. 4 am. Morning Melodies
9.30 The Golden Colt
10. O Master Music
10.30 Will These Be Hits?
10.45 Variety2.0p.m. Racing SummaryAfternoon Programme4.30 Racing Summary
5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen):Wizard Winkle
7 Melodiously Yours
6.15 Racing Summary
7.30 Journey Into Space: The World inPerif (BBC)8.0 Them Was the Days
8.30 Noose for a La oe
9.15 Lookout, by

De.
. F. Northey9.32 Olympic :

9.37 Radio Roadhouse (NZBS8)10. 6 Dance Music
10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather oe7.45 Olympic Games9.0 Gardening Session (BillWilson)9.15 Concert Platform
9.30 Qut on the Range’
9.45 Ray Bloch and his Popular Concert13. 0 On Record
40.30 Jim Cameron: and ig Band10.45 Rhythm and Rhym
41. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of
of Re CrockettMusic Makers
8:39
Taranaki Hit PerceStrict Tempo ee7.15 Sports Results fark Comber)30

349 m.

7 Instrumental inte lude
7.45 Songs from The Stargazers8.14 Olympic Games Summary
8.15 Masters of Melody , :BBe)8.45 Variety of Rhy thm9. 3 Double Bill: Love a Limousine,
by J. A. Saunder (NZBS); How Music
Came to Koaring Gap, by Charles Chil-tern, on a story by Sam Davis (BBC)
10. O Design for Dancing
10.30 Close down

TRAsanAGA i
¢. Oa.m.

Breakfast Sessionta Weather Report8. 0 Morning Requests
0 Down to Earth with Curly15 Family Musicians30 Voices in Chorus
45 Instrumental Parade0. O Picture Posers
0.145 A Room with a Viewpoint0.30 Occupational Hazards
0.45 Be Happy41. 0 Borrah Minnevitch and his Har-
monica Rascals
11.15
Trossings

Commentaries throu
pSfrom the anganul Trotting

Annual Meeting

XVI Olympiad
ALL YA STATIONS-2.,30-8.30 p.m. and 9.45 p.m, to 1.30 a.m.
(All times shown below, with the exception of those relating to programme or
results surmmaries, must be treated as approximate. The contraction EWA denotes

an eye-witness account)
2.30 p.m. Programme Summary
3. 0 Rowing: Heats
3.30 Athletics: Start of 50 km. WalkEWA’s of morning Field Events
(a) Pole Vault Qualifying Trials
(b) Hammer Throw Qual. Trials
(c) Long Jump Qualifying Trials

4.30-8.30 Commentaries and Eye-
witness Accounts of the following
events:
Athletics-
4.30 400 m.Hurdles-Semi-finals
Hammer Throw-Final

4.45 .100 m. Women-ist Round
5.45 100 m. Men-Semi-finals
5.50 Long Jump-Final
6. 0 800 m.-Semi-finals
6.40 100m.Women-Semi-finals
7.40 400 m. Hurdles-Final
7.30 100 m. Men-Final
Hockey-
4.30 Britain v. Malaya6.0 Australia v. Kenya
Rowing: Semi-finals
Roxina: Eliminations

7. 0 Olympic Results Summary
9.45 Highlights of the afternoon's
events
10. O (approx.) Gommentaries and
Eye-witness Accounts of the follow-
ing events:
Boxing: Eliminations
Basketball: Qualifying Matches
Weightlifting: Lightweight and
Middleweight
Football: Germany v. U.S.S.R.
Fencing: Foil Team
Final Results Summary
1.30 a.m. (approx.) Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15. 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25 (Y¥YCs, not YAs), 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breokfast Session
7. 0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session| Olympic Games Results7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
6.30 London News (YCs, not YAs)640 BBC Radio

Newareet (YCs,
not YAs)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. New
11. © London News (YCs *4Yz)


